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D-29013/1/2020-RTI Cell
Government of India

NITT Aayog

(Right to Information Cell)

Subject: List of CPIOs & FAA as on 10.06.2022
Sl. No. | Subject Matter Name of CPIO | Name of First Appellate
Authority
l. | Admn. 1A Shri. G. Nagarajan 'Sh. Shashi Pal
Under Secretary Director
Room No. 309 Room No.322(b)
Tel: 23096812/Extn: 2500 Tel: 23096746/ Extn :2407
Email: g.nagarajan@gov.in Email: pal.shashi@nic.in
2. | Admn. 1B ‘Shri Ashok Kumar Sh. Shashi Pal
Under Secretary Director
Room No. 406 | Room No.322(b)
Tele:23042940/Extn:2940 Tel: 23096746/ Extn :2407
Email:ashok kumar72@gov.in | Email: pal.shashi@nic.in
3. | Admn. 1I Shri Dinesh Kochher Sh. Shashi Pal
Under Secretary Director
Room No. 358 Room No.322 (b)
Tele: 23096521/Extn:2334 Tel: 23096746/ Extn :2407
Email: dinesh.kochher@gov.in | Email: pal.shashi@nic.in
4. | Admn. III Mrs. N. Chandra Yet to be nominated
Under Secretary
Room No. 405
Tele: 23042405, Extn:2405
Email: n.chandra@nic.in
5. | Admn. IV Shri Ajay Joshi Yet to be nominated
Under Secretary
Room No. 411
Tele: 23096636/Extn:2411
Email: a.joshi@nic.in
6. | Welfare & Gen I Shri Ajay Joshi Sh. Sushil Ekka
Under Secretary Deputy Secretary
Room No. 411 Room No.407
Tele: 23096636/Extn:2411 Tel: 23096745 /Extn:2102
Email: a joshi@nic.in Email: s.ekka24@nic.in
7. | GenlI Shri Niraj Singh Sh. Sushil Ekka
Under Secretary Deputy Secretary
Room No. 457 Room No.407
Tele: 23096766/Extn:2509 Tel: 23096745 /Extn:2102
Email:niraj.singhO4(@nic.in

Email: s.ekka24@nic.in




Accounts Section

Ms. Manisha Verma

Under Secretary

Room No. 448

Tele: 23096524/Extn: 2479
Email: manisha.verma@gov.in

Shri S.K Sadhu

Deputy Secretary

Room No. 458

Tel: 23096615/ Extn: 2483
Email: sk.sadhu64@nic.in

9. | Career Management Mrs. Varina Nathani Shri S.K Sadhu
(CM Section) Under Secretary Deputy Secretary
Room No.451 Room No. 458
Tele:23096740/Extn: 2663 Tel: 23096615/ Extn: 2483
Email: varina.nathani@nic.in Email: sk.sadhu64@nic.in
10. | Gen Il & IV Shri Ajay Joshi Sh. G. Jagannath
Under Secretary Deputy Secretary
Room No. 411 Room No.467
Tele: 23096636/Extn:2411 Tele:23736035/Extn:2716
Email: a.joshi@nic.in Email: g.jagannath@nic.in
11. | Pension Cell Shri Dinesh Kochher Sh. G. Jagannath
Under Secretary Deputy Secretary
Room No. 358 Room No.467
Tele: 23096521/Extn:2334 Tele:23736035/Extn:2716
Email: dinesh.kochher@gov.in | Email: g.jagannath@nic.in
12. | Organization Mecthods & Mrs. N. Chandra Sh. G. Jagannath
Coordination Under Secretary Deputy Secretary
(OM&C) Room No. 405 -Room No.467
Tele: 23042405, Extn:2405 Tele:23736035/Extn:2716
Email: n.chandra@nic.in Email: g.jagannath@nic.in
13. | Social Media &Communication Ms. Manisha Verma Dr. Prem Singh
Under Secretary Adviser
Room No. 448 Room No.232
Tele: 23096524/Extn: 2479 Tel:23096816, Extn:2206
Email: manisha.verma@gov.in | Email: prem.bogzi@jias.nic.in
14. | Library Shri Kumar Sanjay Dr. Prem Singh
Director, Adviser
Library, First Floor Room No.232
Tel: 23096787/Extn: 2169 Tel:23096816, Extn:2206
Email:kumar.sanjay71@nic.in Email: prem.bogzi@ias.nic.in
15. | RTI Cell Shri Sushil Ekka Dr. Prem Singh
Deputy Secretary, Adviser
Room No.407 Room No.232
Tel: 23096745/Extn:2102 Tel:23096816, Extn:2206
Email: s.ekka24@nic.in Email: prem.bogzi@ias.nic.in
16. | Assam, Meghalaya and Mizoram | Dr. MD. Faisal Abdullah Shri T. Kabilan
Research Officer Director
Room No. 440A Room No. 221
Tele: 23042800/Extn:2800 Tele:23096791/Extn:2712
Email: faisal.abdullah@gov.in Email: tkabilan.dad@gov.in
17. | Office Language Shri Suraj Parkash Budgujar

Deputy Director (OL)

Room No. 343

Tele :23042607/Extn: 2607
Email: suraj.parkash@gov.in

Dr. Prem Singh

Adviser

Room No.232

Tel:23096816, Extn:2206
Email: prem.bogzi@jias.nic.in




27.

'NRE- E&F -
A&N Islands, Lakshadweep

Under Secretary

Room No. 457

Tele: 23096766/Extn:2509
Email: niraj.singh04@nic.in
Shri L Gopinath o
Senior Research Officer
Room No. 422

Tele: 23042602/Extn:2602

Dr. Yogesh Suri,
Senior Adviser
Room No.206
Tel: 23096610/ Extn :2345
Email: yogesh.suri@gov.in

| Email: gopinath.lagudu@nic.in |

Sh. Avinash Mishra
Adviser, Room No.256
Tel: 23096732/Extn:2480
Email: amishra-pc@gov.in

« 18. | Education Vertical | Shri Harshit Mishra Dr. Prem Singh
(HRD) & Sports Deputy Adviser Adviser
Room No.348 Room No.232
Tel:23042209, Extn:2209 Tel:23096816, Extn:2206
Email: harshit.mishra@gov.in Email: prem.bogzi@ias.nic.in
19. | Governance & Research Shri Kulwant Rana Dr. Yogesh Suri
Karnataka Deputy Secretary Senior Adviser
Room No. 401 Room No.206
Tele :23096749/Extn: 2308 Tel:23096610/ Extn .2345
e Email: rana.kulwant@nic.in Email: yogesh.suri@gov.in
20. | Governing Council Secretariat | Shri Naresh Kumar Dr. Yogesh Suri,
(GCS) Senior Research Officer Senior Adviser
Room No. 440 Room No.206
Tele: 23042362/Extn:2362 Tel: 23096610/ Extn :2345
Email: naresh.k@nic.in Email: yogesh.suri@gov.in
21. | NILERD Ms. Sharmistha Sinha Dr. Yogesh Suri, B
Dy. Director Senior Adviser
Room No.329-A Room No.206
Tel:23042853, Extn:2853 Tel: 23096610/ Extn :2345
Email: sharmistha.s@nic.in Email: yogesh.suri@gov.in
22. | State Finances & Coordination Shri Avinash Champawat Dr. Yogesh Suri,
Vertical Director Senior Adviser
Room No.214 Room No.206
Tele: 23096734/ Extn: 2247 Tel: 23096610/ Extn :2345
Email:champawat@jias.nic.in Email: yogesh.suri@gov.in
23. | Law & Justice Shri Kulwant Rana Dr. Yogesh Suri,
Deputy Secretary Senior Adviser
Room No. 401 Room No.206
Tele :23096749/Extn: 2308 Tel: 23096610/ Extn :2345
i Email: rana kulwant@nic.in Email: yogesh.suri@gov.in
24. | Sustainable Dgeloﬁentzoals_ | Ms. Mimansa Mishra | Dr Yogesh Suri, |
(SDG) Associate Senior Adviser
W-28, 5% Floor Room No.206
Tel: 23046116/Extn.6116 Tel: 23096610/ Extn :2345
| Email: mimansa.mishra@gov.in Email: yogesh.suri@gov.in _
25. | Rural Development Shri Dinesh Dhawan | Dr. Yogesh Suri, B
(RD) Senior Research Officer, Senior Adviser
Room No.319 A Room No.206
Tele: 23042474/Extn:2474 Tel: 23096610/ Extn :2345
Email: dinesh.dhawan@nic.in Email: yogesh.suri@gov.in
26. | Parliament Section Shri Niraj Singh




28. | Natural Resources & Sh. N Kumara Vel Shri Avinash Mishra ’
Environment (WR), Deputy Adviser Adviser,
(DWS)& Panchayati Raj Room No.321 Room No. 256
Tourism and Culture & Tel:23096530/Extn :2435 Tele:23096732/Extn:2480
Information Broadcasting Email: nkvel@nic.in Email: amishra-pc@gov.in
Vertical . i
29. | Mines/ Minerals Ms. Saumya Gautam Sh. R. Saravanabhavan
Research Officer Deputy Adviser
Room No. 426 Room No.310
Tel: 23042462/Extn:2462 Tel: 23042851 / Extn: 2851
| Email: gautam.saumya@gov.in | Email: rs.bhavan@gov.in
30. | Industry Vertical | Sh. Abhishek Mukherjee, Sh. Upendra Kumar Gupta
Research Officer Deputy Adviser
Room No: 440 A, Room No.304
Tel: 23096539, Extn: 2765 Tel:23096593/Extn:2303
| Email: abhishek.mukherjee@nic.in | Email: upendrakumar.g@nic.in
31. | Energy Vertical (Power, Oil & Sh. Manoj Kumar Upadhyay Shri Rajnath Ram
gas, Coal) Deputy Adviser, Adviser
Rajasthan, D&NH and D&D Room No.465 Room No.223
Tel:2422 / Extn:23042422 Tele: 23096728, Extn:2385
Email: mk.upadhyay@nic.in Extn: rajnath-pc@nic.in
32. | Nutrition & WCD N | Shri R.V P Singh Shri Hemant Kumar Meena
Senior Research Officer Deputy Secretary
Room No. 343 Room No. 345
Tele:23042315 /Extn:2315 Tele:23096533/Extn:2692
| i Email: ramvinay@nic.in Email: wed-niti@gov.in
33. | Health & Family Welfare and Dr. Vikas Nariyal Shri Shoyabahmed Kalal
Empowered Group (EG) Research Officer Deputy Secretary
Room No.328 Room No. 354
(EG1, EG5 & EG7) Tel: 23096602, Extn: 5170 Tel: 23096602, Extn: 5170
| Email: vikas.nariyal@gov.in Email: dirhealth-niti@gov.in
34. | Industry Vertical II Ms. Sunita Goel Sh. Sudhir Kumar
Madhya Pradesh Economic Officer Adviser,
Room No. 341 Room No.216
Tel: 23042076/Extn:2076 Tele:23096741/Extn-2231
Email: sunita.goel@gov.in Email: sudhirsirohi@nic.in
35. | Public Private Partnership Ms. Alpna Jain Shri Ch. P. Sarathi Reddy
(PPP Vertical ) Sr. Specialist Adviser
Andhra Pradesh & Tamilnadu Room No.307 Room No. 235
(AP&TN State ) Tele:23096710/Extn:2125 Tele:23096792/Extn:2280
' Email: jain.alpna@gov.in Email: ps.reddy@gov.in
36. | Science &Technology (S&T) Dr. A. A. Sonkusare Sh. Neeraj Sinha
and Digital Communication Deputy Adviser Senior Adviser,
Room No.220 B Room No. 247
Tel: 23096669, Extn :2159 Tele -23096795, Extn. 2258
_ Email: a.sonkusare@gov.in Extn: npsa@nic.in
37. | EAC-PM Shri. G. Nagarajan Sh. Pawan Kumar Sain

Under Secretary

Room No. 309

Tel: 23096812/Extn: 2500

| Email: g.nagarajan@gov.in

Joint Secretary ,

Room No.231
Tel:23096822/ Extn-2364
Email: js.eacpm-niti@gov.in




»38. | Agriculture & Allied Sectors | Sh. Manash Choudhury Dr. Neelam Patel,
Gujarat and Uttarakhand Joint Adviser, Sr. Adviser
Room No.324 Room No.204
Tel: 23096630 /Extn: 2598 Tele:23096613/ Extn:2831
Email:manash.choudhury@gov.in | Email: neelam.patel@gov in
39. | Infrastructure Connectivity/ Shri M. Vijaya Kumar Shri Sudhendu Jyoti Sinha
Electric Vehicle, Transport Joint Adviser Adviser
West Bengal &Sikkim Room No.302 Room No. 202
Tele:23042383,Extn: 2383 Tele:23048676 /Extn:8676
Email: mvijaya@pnic.in Email: sudhenduj.17@gov.in
40. | Economic & Finance (EF) and Ms. Gargi Rao Sh. Ajit Pai
NCT of Delhi Assistant Director Distinguished Expert,
Room No. 444 Room.208
Tel: 23042218/Extn :2494 Tel:23096717, Extn:2727
= Email: gargi.rao@gov.in Email: -ajit.pai@nic.in
41. | Vigilance and APAR Section Shri Manveer Singh Shri. Manoj Kumar Gangeya
Under Secretary Director & CVO
Room No. 459 Room No. 220A
| Tel: 23096721 Extn.2487 Tele: 23096718/Extn:2237
Email:manveer.singh68@gov.in Email: m.gangeya@gov.in
42. | DMEO Shri Dharmender Singh Sajwan | Shri Shailendra Kumar Dwivedi
(All Technical Matters & Economic Officer Joint Secretary
Administration) Room No. 431 Room No.-211,
Himachal Pradesh Tel: 23096799/ Extn: 2451 Tel:23096712 / Extn: 2788
Email: ds.sajwan@gov.in Email: sk.dwivedi98@gov.in
43. | Voluntary Action Cell | Sh. R. N Mundhe Shri Saurabh Rishi
(VAO) Senior Research Officer Senior Specialist
Room No-321 (5) Room No. 410
Tel:23042718/Extn:2718 Tel: 23096514, Extn:2814
Email: rn.mundhe@gov.in Email: saurabh.rishi@gov.in
44. | Social Justice Empowerment Sh. R. N Mundhe Dr.Muniraju S.B ‘
(SJE) Senior Research Officer Deputy Adviser,
Room No.-321(5) Room No.301,
Tele:23042718/Extn:2718 Tel 23096595 / Extn : 2343
Email: m.mundhe@gov.in Email: mraju.sb@gov.in
45. | Atal Innovation Mission Sh. Pitambar Sahoo Dr. Chintan Vaishnav
(AIM) Head Admn. (AIM) Mission Director (AIM)
C-035,5" Floor 5t Floor,
Tel:23096626 /Extn 2809 Tele: 23096580, Extn:2840
Email: sahoop.39@gov.in Email: chintan.vaishnav@gov.in
46. | Social Sector I Shri Satish Chandra | Shri Rajesh Gupta,
| (Skill Development, Labour & Economic Officer, Director
Employment) Room No.314(A) Room No. 220 C
Tele:23042629/Extn:2629 Tele:2335139/Extn:2544
Email: s.chandra82@nic.in Email: rajesh.gupta75@gov.in
47. | Social Sector I Shri Biswanath Bishoi Shri Rakesh Desai,
Urban Development (UD) Deputy Adviser, Director
MU Vertical Room No. 364 Room No. 222

Punjab, Chandigarh and
Telangana

Tele:23096819/Extn:2625
Email: b.bishoi@gov.in

Tele: 23096526/Extn:2269
Email: rakesh.desai@gov.in




48.

Integrated Finance Cell
(IF Cell)

Shri S. Gopala Krishna
Under Secretary

Room No.303
Tel:23042302/Extn:2302
Email: gk.sunku@gov.in

49,

Micro, Small and Medium
Enterprises
(MSME)

50.

Yet to be nominated

Project A_pp_raisal Management
Division (PAMD)

' Trade & Commerce
Puducherry

Shri Santosh Kumar
Director

Room No. 237

Tel- 23096770/Extn:2767
Shri f{a;ﬁb_Kumar Sen
Senior Adviser

Room No. 226
Tel-23042036/Extn: 2036
Email Id: rajib.sen@nic.in

Ms. Jyoti Khattar
Senior Research Officer
Room No. 325
Tele:23044112, Extn: 4112
Email: jyoti.khattar@nic.in

Shri Anurag Goyal

Senior Adviser

Room No. 205
Tele:23096638/Extn: 2769
Email: goyal.anurag@gov.in

Shri Vishnu Das Gupta
Associate

Room No.332
Tele:23042361,Extn: 2361
Email: vishnu.dasgupta@gov.in

Dr. Badri Narayanan
Gopalakrishnan

Lead (Adviser)

Room No. 246

Tele:23096758 /Extn:2291
Email: badri.narayanan@gov.in

Tele: 23042578/Extn: 2578
Email: rajendra.singh65@nic.in

52. | Data Management & Analysis Shri Liankhankhup Guite Ms. Anna Roy
(DM&A) Assistant Director Senior Adviser,
Maharashtra & Goa Room No.425 Room No.259
Tel:23096570/ Extn:2501 Tel: 23096786/Extn:2841
' | Email: khup.guitel 5@gov.in Email: -annaroy@nic.in
53 Bihar Shri Kailash Nath Verma Shri Rajesh Gupta,
Research Officer Director
Room No: 424 | Room No. 220 C
Tel: 23042558/Extn:2558 Tele:2335139/Extn:2544
Email:kailash.verma83@gov.in | Email: rajesh.gupta75@gov.in .
54, Chhattisgarh & Jharkhand Dr. Thyagaraju B.M ' Sh. Neeraj Sinha
Deputy Adviser Senior Adviser,
Room No.311 Room No. 247
Tele- 23096720/2320 | Tele -23096795, Extn. 2258
| Email: thyagaraju.bm@gov.in | Email: npsa@nic.in - )
57. Kerala Shri Rajendra Singh Ms. Jagriti Rohit Singla B
Research Officer Director
Room No.334 Room No. 280
Tele: 23042578/Extn: 2578 Tele:23096650/Extn: 2425
= = Email: rajendra.singh@nic.in Email: jagriti.singla@gov.in
55. J&K, Ladakh Shri Devendra Dhaggarra Shri Anurag Goyal
Deputy Adviser Senior Adviser
Room No. 359 Room No. 205
Tele: 23096655/ Extn: 2601 Tele:23096638/Extn: 2769
Email: d.dhagarra@gov.in Email: goyal.anurag@gov.in
56. Odisha | Shri Rajendra Singh 'Ms. Shubhrata Prakash
Research Officer Director
Room No.334 - | Room No.239

Tele: 23096771/Extn: 2599
Email: shubhrata.prakash@gov.in




57 | Aspirational District Programme | Lt Col Updesh Kumar Sharma Shri Rakesh Ranjan
MHA and Nagaland Joint Adviser Mission Director
Room No. 276 Room No. 236
Tele: 23096823/ Extn:2823 Tele: 23096558/Extn: 2095
Email:updeshsharma.668w@gov.in | Email: r.ranjan@nic.in
58 Uttar Pradesh & Tripura Shri Hemant Kumar Meena Yet to be nominated

Deputy Secretary

Room No. 345
Tele:23096533/Extn:2692
Email: wed-niti@gov.in







